
GCA 2025-2026 TUITION AND FEES

YEARLY

$7,267
$7,597
$7,597
$7,597
$7,891
$7,891
$8,927
$8,927
$8,927
$10,300
$10,300
$10,300
$10,300

GRADE

Kindergarten
1st Grade

2nd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
7th Grade
8th Grade
9th Grade
10th Grade
11th Grade
12th Grade

Note- a third party installment agency will collect a $55 fee for the
monthly installment service. Monthly installments begin June 1st. ADMISSIONS RELATED FEES

Kinder Application Fee

1st-12th Application Fee

$200

$250

$400

$350 - $400

$250

New Student
Enrollment

Current Student
Re-Enrollment

Graduation

Books, uniforms and supplies are not
included in tuition. 

Step 1
Step 2

Step 3
Step 4

Eagle Preview Tour. admissions@gcafrisco.org

Online Application. Submit References.

Academic Assessment. Family Interview.

Enroll Online. Welcome to the Family!

Re-enrollment Deadline: February 1st


