Step 1 Eagle Preview Tour. admissions@gcafrisco.org

Step 2 Online Application. Submit References.

Step 3 Academic Assessment. Family Interview.

Step 4 Enroll Online. Welcome to the Family!

GCA 2025-2026 TUITION AND FEES

Note- a third party installment agency will collect a \$55 fee for the monthly installment service. Monthly installments begin June 1st.

GRADE	YEARLY
Kindergarten	\$7,267
1st Grade	\$7,597
2nd Grade	\$7,597
3rd Grade	\$7,597
4th Grade	\$7,891
5th Grade	\$7,891
6th Grade	\$8,927
7th Grade	\$8,927
8th Grade	\$8,927
9th Grade	\$10,300
10th Grade	\$10,300
11th Grade	\$10,300
12th Grade	\$10,300

ADMISSIONS RELATED FEES

Kinder Application Fee	\$200	
1st-12th Application Fee	\$250	
New Student Enrollment	\$400	
Current Student Re-Enrollment	\$350 - \$400	
Graduation	\$250	
Books, uniforms and supplies are not		

included in tuition.

Re-enrollment Deadline: February 1st